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50m ovire, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 11:18
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 322 DEJANOVIĆ Oskar 2012 ŠPELA 9,31
2 257 JARM Erik 2012 KRO 10,57
3 348 ČOŽ Nik 2012 VIP 10,73
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50m ovire, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 11:21
Timed Heat 1 of 2
5 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 311 ŠADL Lada 2012 PT 10,35 q
2 206 SINKOVIČ Mia 2012 AADS 11,51 q

284 POROVNE Eva 2012 OL DNF

50m ovire, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 11:23
Timed Heat 2 of 2
5 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 261 RASTODER Nejla 2012 KRO 9,30 q
2 225 VODOVNIK Ema 2012 ASB 9,40 q
3 283 JERAJ Mija 2012 OL 9,88 q
4 313 TOPOLNIK Gaja 2012 PT 12,31



Prvenstvo Slovenije v dvorani za pionirje in pionirke (P12)
Celje, Stadion Kladivar, 09.03.2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 9.03.2024 11:46:39 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7062 licensed for TIMING Ljubljana Liveboard Page 1 of 1

50m ovire, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 11:21
Qualification
5 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 261 RASTODER Nejla 2012 KRO 9,30 1./II q
2 225 VODOVNIK Ema 2012 ASB 9,40 2./II q
3 283 JERAJ Mija 2012 OL 9,88 3./II q
4 311 ŠADL Lada 2012 PT 10,35 1./I q
5 206 SINKOVIČ Mia 2012 AADS 11,51 2./I q
6 313 TOPOLNIK Gaja 2012 PT 12,31 4./II

284 POROVNE Eva 2012 OL DNF -/I
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60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 12:08
Heat 1 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 243 CENCELJ Jon 2012 KLC 8,60 q
2 268 HOČEVAR Janez 2012 MED 9,02 SB q
3 258 KOZINA Maks 2012 KRO 9,20 q
4 278 MARKOVIČ Erazem 2012 OL 9,34 SB q

60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 12:10
Heat 2 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 323 KAMIN Gal 2012 ŠPELA 9,23 SB q
2 249 VRABIČ Izak 2012 KLC 9,42 SB q
3 307 KRAPŠA KAISERSBERGER

Anže
2012 PT 10,31

316 ČEBULC Miha 2012 SLG DNS

60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 12:12
Heat 3 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 211 PETRAČ Bine 2012 AKR 8,88 SB q
2 337 ROZMAN - FORŠEK Teo 2012 TRK 8,93 SB q
3 245 KOVAČ Maks 2012 KLC 9,68 SB
4 254 POLJAK Peter 2012 KP 9,70

60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 12:14
Heat 4 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 320 CVELBAR Roko 2012 ŠEN 8,48 SB q
2 274 PLEŠEC Nejc 2012 NAV 8,64 SB q
3 256 BERTONCELJ Gašper 2012 KRO 9,82 SB
4 215 KAVZER Tim 2012 ASB 11,49
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60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 12:08
Qualification
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 320 CVELBAR Roko 2012 ŠEN 8,48 1./IV SB q
2 243 CENCELJ Jon 2012 KLC 8,60 1./I q
3 274 PLEŠEC Nejc 2012 NAV 8,64 2./IV SB q
4 211 PETRAČ Bine 2012 AKR 8,88 1./III SB q
5 337 ROZMAN - FORŠEK Teo 2012 TRK 8,93 2./III SB q
6 268 HOČEVAR Janez 2012 MED 9,02 2./I SB q
7 258 KOZINA Maks 2012 KRO 9,20 3./I q
8 323 KAMIN Gal 2012 ŠPELA 9,23 1./II SB q
9 278 MARKOVIČ Erazem 2012 OL 9,34 4./I SB q

10 249 VRABIČ Izak 2012 KLC 9,42 2./II SB q
11 245 KOVAČ Maks 2012 KLC 9,68 3./III SB
12 254 POLJAK Peter 2012 KP 9,70 4./III
13 256 BERTONCELJ Gašper 2012 KRO 9,82 3./IV SB
14 307 KRAPŠA KAISERSBERGER

Anže
2012 PT 10,31 3./II

15 215 KAVZER Tim 2012 ASB 11,49 4./IV
316 ČEBULC Miha 2012 SLG DNS -/II
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60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:16
Heat 1 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 302 MULEC Eva 2012 POM 8,74 SB q
2 289 PERTOCI Sara 2012 PAKG 9,36 (.353) SB
3 295 VIDOVIČ KAISER Lana 2012 PMB 9,54 SB
4 338 ANĐELKOVIĆ Naja 2012 TRK 9,57 SB
5 241 KALŠEK Ema 2012 KAŠ 9,82

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:18
Heat 2 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 349 GAČNIK Lea 2012 VIVA 9,12 SB
2 339 DOLENŠEK Ela 2012 TRK 9,38 (.377)

3 297 KRAMPL Melanija 2012 POH 9,79 (.788) SB
4 309 ČEH Nika 2012 PT 9,94 (.933) SB

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:20
Heat 3 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 334 JAKLIN Melanie 2012 ŠTA 9,11 SB q
2 290 ŠUMAK Neža 2012 PAKG 9,30
3 352 OTONIČAR Tinkara 2012 VRH 9,32 (.320) SB
4 292 KRŽAN Elena 2012 PMB 9,43 SB
5 255 BUDIŠA Sofija 2012 KP 10,67

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:22
Heat 4 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 321 ANTONČIČ Elen 2012 ŠEN 8,45 SB q
2 263 BOSNIĆ Taja 2012 MASS 8,52 SB q
3 351 JOVANOVIĆ Mia 2012 VRH 8,97 q
4 226 ANTLOGA Maja 2012 ATDS 10,09
5 293 LOGAR Gaja 2012 PMB 11,47

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:24
Heat 5 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 299 BRAJDIČ Janeli 2012 POM 9,17 SB
2 266 NORČIČ Lara 2012 MASS 9,94 (.932) SB
3 281 BREŽNJAK Tinkara 2012 OL 10,92
4 331 CELCER Tiana 2012 ŠTA 11,01 SB

240 BRUMEC Lara 2012 KAŠ DNS
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60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:26
Heat 6 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 288 GABOR Aleša 2012 PAKG 8,91 SB q
2 287 ERJAVEC Kaja 2012 PAKG 9,38 (.373) SB
3 312 ŠIROVNIK Ajda 2012 PT 9,58 SB
4 328 ČORALIĆ Inaja 2012 ŠPELA 9,65 SB

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:28
Heat 7 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 343 LOVREC Tajda 2012 VEL 9,20
2 210 ZALETELJ Ula 2012 AADS 9,36 (.359) SB
3 204 ČUČKIN Klara 2012 AADS 10,03
4 220 KRIVANEK Izabela 2012 ASB 10,14
5 314 VTIČ Špela 2012 PT 10,49

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:30
Heat 8 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 207 STREHAR Rebeka 2012 AADS 9,05 SB q
2 250 BLATNIK Ina 2012 KLC 9,34 SB
3 227 VIDEC Lara 2012 ATDS 9,48
4 260 PAVLIN Cristina Pilar 2012 KRO 10,74

WE 335 SHOVHENIUK Kateryna 2012 ŠTA 9,87

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:32
Heat 9 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 340 KRAJAČIČ Teja 2012 TRK 8,60 SB q
2 286 SVILAR Lorena 2012 OL 9,32 (.320) SB
3 270 HUNJADI ŠELHAUS Iva 2012 MED 9,79 (.785)

4 264 IVANOVIČ KOPECKY Alenka 2012 MASS 9,80 SB
5 310 MADJAR Mia 2012 PT 10,24 SB

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:34
Heat 10 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 267 ZAJEC Mimi 2012 MASS 8,35 SB q
2 282 ČEPON Zoja 2012 OL 8,65 SB q
3 213 KOŽELJ Zarja 2012 AKŠ 9,16
4 276 MANDELC Leonie Liza 2012 NAV 10,15
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60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:36
Heat 11 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 285 RAVNIKAR Nika 2012 OL 9,29 SB
2 315 ZAVRŠNIK Ella 2012 RAD 9,60
3 252 STEVANOVIĆ Brina 2012 KLC 9,90
4 242 ŠVAB Mija 2012 KAŠ 10,07
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60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:16
Qualification
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 267 ZAJEC Mimi 2012 MASS 8,35 1./X SB q
2 321 ANTONČIČ Elen 2012 ŠEN 8,45 1./IV SB q
3 263 BOSNIĆ Taja 2012 MASS 8,52 2./IV SB q
4 340 KRAJAČIČ Teja 2012 TRK 8,60 1./IX SB q
5 282 ČEPON Zoja 2012 OL 8,65 2./X SB q
6 302 MULEC Eva 2012 POM 8,74 1./I SB q
7 288 GABOR Aleša 2012 PAKG 8,91 1./VI SB q
8 351 JOVANOVIĆ Mia 2012 VRH 8,97 3./IV q
9 207 STREHAR Rebeka 2012 AADS 9,05 1./VIII SB q

10 334 JAKLIN Melanie 2012 ŠTA 9,11 1./III SB q
11 349 GAČNIK Lea 2012 VIVA 9,12 1./II SB
12 213 KOŽELJ Zarja 2012 AKŠ 9,16 3./X
13 299 BRAJDIČ Janeli 2012 POM 9,17 1./V SB
14 343 LOVREC Tajda 2012 VEL 9,20 1./VII
15 285 RAVNIKAR Nika 2012 OL 9,29 1./XI SB
16 290 ŠUMAK Neža 2012 PAKG 9,30 2./III
17 286 SVILAR Lorena 2012 OL 9,32 (.320) 2./IX SB
17 352 OTONIČAR Tinkara 2012 VRH 9,32 (.320) 3./III SB
19 250 BLATNIK Ina 2012 KLC 9,34 2./VIII SB
20 289 PERTOCI Sara 2012 PAKG 9,36 (.353) 2./I SB
21 210 ZALETELJ Ula 2012 AADS 9,36 (.359) 2./VII SB
22 287 ERJAVEC Kaja 2012 PAKG 9,38 (.373) 2./VI SB
23 339 DOLENŠEK Ela 2012 TRK 9,38 (.377) 2./II
24 292 KRŽAN Elena 2012 PMB 9,43 4./III SB
25 227 VIDEC Lara 2012 ATDS 9,48 3./VIII
26 295 VIDOVIČ KAISER Lana 2012 PMB 9,54 3./I SB
27 338 ANĐELKOVIĆ Naja 2012 TRK 9,57 4./I SB
28 312 ŠIROVNIK Ajda 2012 PT 9,58 3./VI SB
29 315 ZAVRŠNIK Ella 2012 RAD 9,60 2./XI
30 328 ČORALIĆ Inaja 2012 ŠPELA 9,65 4./VI SB
31 270 HUNJADI ŠELHAUS Iva 2012 MED 9,79 (.785) 3./IX
32 297 KRAMPL Melanija 2012 POH 9,79 (.788) 3./II SB
33 264 IVANOVIČ KOPECKY Alenka 2012 MASS 9,80 4./IX SB
34 241 KALŠEK Ema 2012 KAŠ 9,82 5./I
35 252 STEVANOVIĆ Brina 2012 KLC 9,90 3./XI
36 266 NORČIČ Lara 2012 MASS 9,94 (.932) 2./V SB
37 309 ČEH Nika 2012 PT 9,94 (.933) 4./II SB
38 204 ČUČKIN Klara 2012 AADS 10,03 3./VII
39 242 ŠVAB Mija 2012 KAŠ 10,07 4./XI
40 226 ANTLOGA Maja 2012 ATDS 10,09 4./IV
41 220 KRIVANEK Izabela 2012 ASB 10,14 4./VII
42 276 MANDELC Leonie Liza 2012 NAV 10,15 4./X
43 310 MADJAR Mia 2012 PT 10,24 5./IX SB
44 314 VTIČ Špela 2012 PT 10,49 5./VII
45 255 BUDIŠA Sofija 2012 KP 10,67 5./III
46 260 PAVLIN Cristina Pilar 2012 KRO 10,74 4./VIII
47 281 BREŽNJAK Tinkara 2012 OL 10,92 3./V
48 331 CELCER Tiana 2012 ŠTA 11,01 4./V SB
49 293 LOGAR Gaja 2012 PMB 11,47 5./IV

WE 335 SHOVHENIUK Kateryna 2012 ŠTA 9,87 -/VIII
240 BRUMEC Lara 2012 KAŠ DNS -/V
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50m ovire, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 12:53
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 225 VODOVNIK Ema 2012 ASB 9,20
2 261 RASTODER Nejla 2012 KRO 9,21
3 283 JERAJ Mija 2012 OL 9,81
4 206 SINKOVIČ Mia 2012 AADS 11,78

311 ŠADL Lada 2012 PT DNS
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60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:02
A Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 320 CVELBAR Roko 2012 ŠEN 8,37 SB
2 243 CENCELJ Jon 2012 KLC 8,59
3 274 PLEŠEC Nejc 2012 NAV 8,68
4 337 ROZMAN - FORŠEK Teo 2012 TRK 8,78 SB
5 211 PETRAČ Bine 2012 AKR 8,92

60m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:00
B Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 268 HOČEVAR Janez 2012 MED 8,90 SB
2 258 KOZINA Maks 2012 KRO 9,17
3 323 KAMIN Gal 2012 ŠPELA 9,21 SB
4 249 VRABIČ Izak 2012 KLC 9,39 SB

278 MARKOVIČ Erazem 2012 OL DNS
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60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 13:10
A Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 267 ZAJEC Mimi 2012 MASS 8,43
2 263 BOSNIĆ Taja 2012 MASS 8,50 SB
3 321 ANTONČIČ Elen 2012 ŠEN 8,56
4 282 ČEPON Zoja 2012 OL 8,62 SB
5 340 KRAJAČIČ Teja 2012 TRK 8,66

60m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 13:08
B Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 302 MULEC Eva 2012 POM 8,73 SB
2 351 JOVANOVIĆ Mia 2012 VRH 8,94
3 207 STREHAR Rebeka 2012 AADS 8,98 SB
4 288 GABOR Aleša 2012 PAKG 9,04
5 334 JAKLIN Melanie 2012 ŠTA 9,19
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6x50m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:17
Final 1 of 2

Rank Name LF Club Result

1 KLC 1 KLC 59,08
1: 247, ŠKRATEK Žan (2012) 2: 251, GAJŠEK Tinkara (2012)
3: 253, ZOBOVNIK Nika (2012) 4: 246, OBREZ Lovro (2012)
5: 250, BLATNIK Ina (2012) 6: 243, CENCELJ Jon (2012)

2 PT 1 PT 1:08,00
1: 314, VTIČ Špela (2012) 2: 310, MADJAR Mia (2012)
3: 309, ČEH Nika (2012) 4: 306, DAVID Gašper (2012)
5: 307, KRAPŠA KAISERSBERGER Anže (2012) 6: 308, ZAMUDA Val (2012)

6x50m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:21
Final 2 of 2

Rank Name LF Club Result

1 ŠPELA 1 ŠPELA 1:03,18
1: 322, DEJANOVIĆ Oskar (2012) 2: 330, MAJHEN Zala (2012)
3: 323, KAMIN Gal (2012) 4: 329, JANEŽ Polona (2012)
5: 328, ČORALIĆ Inaja (2012) 6: 325, ŠTUPNIK - SOLOMUN Voranc (2012)

2 ASB 1 ASB 1:03,50
1: 221, PIRŠ Neža (2012) 2: 218, KLINC Lara (2012)
3: 216, ŠTIGLIC Benjamin (2012) 4: 217, ZAVŠEK Vid (2012)
5: 224, TIMOŠEK Gaja (2012) 6: 214, JAVORNIK Maj (2012)

3 KRO 1 KRO 1:04,26
1: 261, RASTODER Nejla (2012) 2: 258, KOZINA Maks (2012)
3: 256, BERTONCELJ Gašper (2012) 4: 262, VIDMAR TOMAŽIČ Živa (2012)
5: 259, BRULC LENGAR Nina (2012) 6: 257, JARM Erik (2012)
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6x50m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:17
Final

Rank Name LF Club Result

1 KLC 1 KLC 59,08 1./I
1: 247, ŠKRATEK Žan (2012) 2: 251, GAJŠEK Tinkara (2012)
3: 253, ZOBOVNIK Nika (2012) 4: 246, OBREZ Lovro (2012)
5: 250, BLATNIK Ina (2012) 6: 243, CENCELJ Jon (2012)

2 ŠPELA 1 ŠPELA 1:03,18 1./II
1: 322, DEJANOVIĆ Oskar (2012) 2: 330, MAJHEN Zala (2012)
3: 323, KAMIN Gal (2012) 4: 329, JANEŽ Polona (2012)
5: 328, ČORALIĆ Inaja (2012) 6: 325, ŠTUPNIK - SOLOMUN Voranc (2012)

3 ASB 1 ASB 1:03,50 2./II
1: 221, PIRŠ Neža (2012) 2: 218, KLINC Lara (2012)
3: 216, ŠTIGLIC Benjamin (2012) 4: 217, ZAVŠEK Vid (2012)
5: 224, TIMOŠEK Gaja (2012) 6: 214, JAVORNIK Maj (2012)

4 KRO 1 KRO 1:04,26 3./II
1: 261, RASTODER Nejla (2012) 2: 258, KOZINA Maks (2012)
3: 256, BERTONCELJ Gašper (2012) 4: 262, VIDMAR TOMAŽIČ Živa (2012)
5: 259, BRULC LENGAR Nina (2012) 6: 257, JARM Erik (2012)

5 PT 1 PT 1:08,00 2./I
1: 314, VTIČ Špela (2012) 2: 310, MADJAR Mia (2012)
3: 309, ČEH Nika (2012) 4: 306, DAVID Gašper (2012)
5: 307, KRAPŠA KAISERSBERGER Anže (2012) 6: 308, ZAMUDA Val (2012)
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600m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:39
Final 1 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 228 KAVS Žiga 2012 BOV 1:56,93
2 248 TAJNIKAR Sven 2012 KLC 2:03,11
3 239 SOVIČ Jurij 2012 KAŠ 2:09,11
4 306 DAVID Gašper 2012 PT 2:09,94
5 319 SKARLOVNIK Aljaž 2012 SLG 2:30,44

600m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:44
Final 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 350 FURLAN Marcel 2012 VRH 2:01,57 SB
2 308 ZAMUDA Val 2012 PT 2:02,42 SB
3 234 BABIČ Jakob 2012 GOATL 2:03,56 SB
4 318 PLAZNIK Maks 2012 SLG 2:13,88

317 KOMPAN Nace 2012 SLG DNS

600m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:49
Final 3 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 246 OBREZ Lovro 2012 KLC 1:46,53
2 247 ŠKRATEK Žan 2012 KLC 1:51,59
3 229 KRAVANJA Tevž 2012 BOV 1:58,24
4 244 GOLEŽ Filip 2012 KLC 1:59,00
5 201 ERŽEN Gašper 2012 AADS 1:59,83

279 STARIHA Tim 2012 OL DNS
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600m, Pionirji 12 09.03.2024 / 13:39
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 246 OBREZ Lovro 2012 KLC 1:46,53 1./III
2 247 ŠKRATEK Žan 2012 KLC 1:51,59 2./III
3 228 KAVS Žiga 2012 BOV 1:56,93 1./I
4 229 KRAVANJA Tevž 2012 BOV 1:58,24 3./III
5 244 GOLEŽ Filip 2012 KLC 1:59,00 4./III
6 201 ERŽEN Gašper 2012 AADS 1:59,83 5./III
7 350 FURLAN Marcel 2012 VRH 2:01,57 1./II SB
8 308 ZAMUDA Val 2012 PT 2:02,42 2./II SB
9 248 TAJNIKAR Sven 2012 KLC 2:03,11 2./I

10 234 BABIČ Jakob 2012 GOATL 2:03,56 3./II SB
11 239 SOVIČ Jurij 2012 KAŠ 2:09,11 3./I
12 306 DAVID Gašper 2012 PT 2:09,94 4./I
13 318 PLAZNIK Maks 2012 SLG 2:13,88 4./II
14 319 SKARLOVNIK Aljaž 2012 SLG 2:30,44 5./I

279 STARIHA Tim 2012 OL DNS -/III
317 KOMPAN Nace 2012 SLG DNS -/II
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600m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 14:15
Final 1 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 272 NAKRST Brina 2012 MENGE 1:58,86
2 230 KOMAC Zala 2012 BOV 2:08,18
3 232 NOVOSEL Maja 2012 BOV 2:09,92
4 259 BRULC LENGAR Nina 2012 KRO 2:15,59 SB
5 205 PUSTATIČNIK Tea 2012 AADS 2:18,12

600m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 14:20
Final 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 294 TURČIN Anja 2012 PMB 1:54,58 SB
2 345 STVARNIK Lučka 2012 VEL 1:58,73 SB
3 353 PREBIL Aleksandra 2012 VRH 2:00,57
4 203 BREČKO Nika 2012 AADS 2:09,20

209 VUČKOVIČ Luna 2012 AADS DNS

600m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 14:25
Final 3 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 332 DOVER Hana Iza 2012 ŠTA 1:50,40
2 231 KRAVANJA Taja 2012 BOV 1:53,03
3 333 IVEC Nika 2012 ŠTA 1:54,08
4 344 PERŠE Iza 2012 VEL 2:00,75
5 208 ŠOŠTARIČ Klara 2012 AADS 2:02,81
6 237 KODER Ana 2012 GOATL 2:05,10
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600m, Pionirke 12 09.03.2024 / 14:15
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 332 DOVER Hana Iza 2012 ŠTA 1:50,40 1./III
2 231 KRAVANJA Taja 2012 BOV 1:53,03 2./III
3 333 IVEC Nika 2012 ŠTA 1:54,08 3./III
4 294 TURČIN Anja 2012 PMB 1:54,58 1./II SB
5 345 STVARNIK Lučka 2012 VEL 1:58,73 2./II SB
6 272 NAKRST Brina 2012 MENGE 1:58,86 1./I
7 353 PREBIL Aleksandra 2012 VRH 2:00,57 3./II
8 344 PERŠE Iza 2012 VEL 2:00,75 4./III
9 208 ŠOŠTARIČ Klara 2012 AADS 2:02,81 5./III

10 237 KODER Ana 2012 GOATL 2:05,10 6./III
11 230 KOMAC Zala 2012 BOV 2:08,18 2./I
12 203 BREČKO Nika 2012 AADS 2:09,20 4./II
13 232 NOVOSEL Maja 2012 BOV 2:09,92 3./I
14 259 BRULC LENGAR Nina 2012 KRO 2:15,59 4./I SB
15 205 PUSTATIČNIK Tea 2012 AADS 2:18,12 5./I

209 VUČKOVIČ Luna 2012 AADS DNS -/II
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Višina, Pionirji 12
Final 09.03.2024 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35

1 217 ZAVŠEK Vid 2012 ASB 1,30 SB
O O O O XXO XXO XO XXX

2 326 ZAVIRŠEK Žiga 2012 ŠPELA 1,15 SB
O O O O XXX

216 ŠTIGLIC Benjamin 2012 ASB NM
XXX
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Daljina (cona), Pionirke 12
Final (Pre/End) 09.03.2024 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 251 GAJŠEK Tinkara 2012 KLC 4,60 SB
4,53 4,48 4,52 4,34 4,57 4,60

2 336 ZEI Anika 2012 ŠTA 4,56 SB
4,23 4,23 4,45 4,27 4,55 4,56

3 346 STVARNIK Maša 2012 VEL 4,47 SB
4,30 4,29 4,44 4,34 4,30 4,47

4 329 JANEŽ Polona 2012 ŠPELA 4,18
4,08 4,04 4,17 4,18 4,08 4,11

5 341 JELEN Nika 2012 VEL 4,16 SB
4,15 4,02 4,16 3,86 4,06 4,00

6 347 ŠTRANCAR Tina 2012 VEL 4,09 SB
4,01 4,09 3,98 3,89 4,04 3,88

7 304 SUŠNIK Tija 2012 POM 4,03 SB
3,94 3,99 4,03 3,92 3,62 3,97

8 212 HROVAT Mija 2012 AKR 3,98 =SB
3,98 3,97 3,77 3,84 3,93 3,88

9 218 KLINC Lara 2012 ASB 3,97 SB
3,97 3,90 3,92

10 253 ZOBOVNIK Nika 2012 KLC 3,74
3,73 3,59 3,74

11 330 MAJHEN Zala 2012 ŠPELA 3,63 SB
x 3,58 3,63

12 224 TIMOŠEK Gaja 2012 ASB 3,60
3,55 x 3,60

13 238 ŠULIGOJ Maša 2012 GOATL 3,45 SB
3,39 3,43 3,45

14 300 GJERGJEK Naja 2012 POM 3,41 SB
3,20 3,29 3,41

15 223 RESNIK ERŽEN Lija 2012 ASB 3,28
3,13 3,23 3,28

16 305 ŠAVEL Katarina 2012 POM 3,19 =SB
3,19 2,96 3,06

17 219 KONEC Neža 2012 ASB 2,98
2,84 2,76 2,98

18 303 SAPAČ Mina 2012 POM 2,94
2,94 2,80 2,91

271 ROZMAN Tiara 2012 MED DNS

277 ŠOLAR Lili 2012 NAV DNS

301 KRPIČ Zala 2012 POM DNS



Prvenstvo Slovenije v dvorani za pionirje in pionirke (P12)
Celje, Stadion Kladivar, 09.03.2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 9.03.2024 18:21:47 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7062 licensed for TIMING Ljubljana Liveboard Page 1 of 1

Višina, Pionirke 12
Final 09.03.2024 / 16:30

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 1,41 1,43 1,45

1 280 BARANJA Amaya 2012 OL 1,43 SB
- - - O O O O XO O O XO XXO XXX

2 265 MARKOVIČ Sonja 2012 MASS 1,36
O O O O O XO XO XO XO XXX

3 221 PIRŠ Neža 2012 ASB 1,25
- O O O O O XXX

4 222 RELJIĆ Tanja 2012 ASB 1,00
O XXX

340 KRAJAČIČ Teja 2012 TRK DQ
1.4.1

- - - O O O XO r
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Daljina (cona), Pionirji 12
Final (Pre/End) 09.03.2024 / 17:00

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 325 ŠTUPNIK - SOLOMUN Voranc 2012 ŠPELA 5,03
5,03 4,77 4,97 4,87 4,99 5,00

2 269 MESEC Nik 2012 MED 4,90
4,74 4,79 4,63 4,80 4,70 4,90

3 273 LEVPUŠČEK KAMARA Tayo 2012 NAV 4,63 SB
4,49 x 4,45 4,42 x 4,63

4 296 FOŠNARIČ Blaž 2012 POH 4,54 SB
4,54 4,48 4,47 4,37 4,03 4,50

5 235 GRILANC Martin 2012 GOATL 4,40
4,32 4,36 4,35 4,30 4,38 4,40

6 214 JAVORNIK Maj 2012 ASB 4,38 SB
4,28 4,36 4,38 4,37 4,09 3,92

7 202 HABJANIČ Jaka 2012 AADS 4,10 SB
x x 4,00 3,96 4,10 3,95

8 324 PATE Mark 2012 ŠPELA 4,09 SB
3,93 4,09 3,88 3,89 3,95 3,95

9 327 ŽNIDARŠIČ Ivo 2012 ŠPELA 3,96 SB
3,96 3,86 3,79

10 291 LORENCIN Lorenzo 2012 PMB 3,84 =SB
3,84 3,79 3,82

11 298 PUHAR ZORKO Neo 2012 POM 3,83
3,82 3,83 3,80

12 275 ROBIĆ Nolan 2012 NAV 3,72
3,69 3,72 3,66

13 236 ŠULIGOJ Andraž 2012 GOATL 3,72 SB
x 3,60 3,72

233 FADDA Mitja 2012 GO DNS
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